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Sun Circuit Show Saturday
$5,000 Novice Horse Results

Horse
REYS TALKIN

GOT ER ON TRADE

SIMPLEE SMOOTH

JUST PLAIN HOTT

OH HI PIXIE

KIT KAT MERADER

SWEET BLUEBERRY WINE

HELLASMOOTH

REAL LEE SMOOTH

QUEEN KAT OR BETTER

BLU MASTERPIECE

SOVEREIGN NATION

I NITA REBEL

BEELIEVE | WILL

CAT N THE BOON

TALKIN REYCY

TAGS TRU BLU

CUTE LIL CATOLENA

SPENDIN THE CASH

HOT MARGAREYTA

CAT ON ICE

Rider

TODD ADOLF
MORRISTOWN, AZ

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

CODY LAMONT
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TOSTEN PETERSON
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TODD ADOLF
MORRISTOWN, AZ

TODD BIMAT
PEASTER, TX

MIKE WOOD
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

JADE M KELLER
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

CODY LAMONT
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

ASHLEY NICOLE BOSACK
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

KARTER BEARUP
SONOITA, AZ

JOSHUA K HOFELDT
EAGLE MOUNTAIN, UT

JADE M KELLER
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

LAWSON HADLOCK
CONGRESS, AZ

GORDON BRAY
BASIN, WY

MIKE WOOD
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

WILL NUTTALL
RED LODGE, MT

ASHLEY NICOLE BOSACK
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TIM EMMETT SMITH
PAYSON, AZ

LAWSON HADLOCK
CONGRESS, AZ

TODD BIMAT
PEASTER, TX

Saturday, 2/3/24
$750.00 added
Paying 6 places

Owner

T & K PERFORMANCE HORSES, LLC

MORRISTOWN, AZ

JEAN MOORE
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

KT RANCH LLC
ROOSEVELT, UT

CLARKE BUTTE RANCH
BEND, OR

ANNETTE M MAY
LAKE HAVASU CITY, AZ

KATHERINE L REILLY
SPRINGTOWN, TX

DEBRA WINARD
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

PAM NICHOLS
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

KT RANCH LLC
ROOSEVELT, UT

PATRICK JOSEPH NEILSON
QUEEN CREEK, AZ

VERA EARL RANCHES INC
SONOITA, AZ

NATE AHLIN
PAYSON, UT

LISA ANN HALDANE
CAVE CREEK, AZ

GEORGE MICHAEL LANE
LANCASTER, CA

TRIANGLE T LLC
BASIN, WY

DAWN C CHAPMAN
CHANDLER, AZ

MAC ROBERT FRASER
ROBERTS, MT

SKY COYOTE RANCH LLC / MICHELE

SOUDER
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

COWS & HORSES ETC
WEATHERFORD, TX

LACEY J OWEN
GOLDENDALE, WA

KATHERINE L REILLY
SPRINGTOWN, TX

Score

74

73.5

73

73

72.5

725

72

72

72

71.5

71.5

715

71

71

70

60

60

ED
Pts Payout
10 $1,308.85
9 $1,047.08
8 $654.42
8 $654.42
6 $349.02
6 $349.02
4 $0.00
4 $0.00
4 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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%gg@ Sun Circuit Show Saturday Saturday, 2/3/24 &
. . $750.00 added
BT $5,000 Novice Horse Results Paying 6 places

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score  Pts Payout
Total Payout $4,362.81
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